105737/PURCHASE-ASST-C4/2025/Admn       Dated:30.08.2025

2
Name of Item: GPU BASED HIGH PERFORMANCE WORKSTATION - Installation, Testing &
Commissioning of both Hardware & Software.

3 Mode of bid system Two bid system (Technical & Financial)

4 Cost of tender
₹3,835/- (Three Thousand Eight Hundred and Thirty Five
Rupees ) incl. of GST@18%

5 Earnest Money Deposit
₹17,300/- (Rupees Seventeen Thousand Three Hundred
only)

6 Period of firmness of price 120 days from the date of opening of tender

7 Bid submission start date 02.09.2025, 05.00 PM

8 Last date for submission of bid 17.09.2025, 04.00 PM

9
Date and time of opening of
Technical Bid

20.09.2025, 11.00 AM  (Opening of financial bid will be